BOND 
(QAR) 

TENDER 

FEE RECEIPT 
SUBMISSION 

DATES 

TENDER 
CLOSING 

DATE 

RFQ- 
6000004491 

DRY ICE BLASTING 
SERVICES FOR THE 
EQUIPMENT AND 
COMPRESSOR ON 
CALL-OFF BASIS – 
FRAME CONTRACT 

FOR 
5 YEARS 

500/- 
(Non-

refundable) 

187,680 /-  
(one hundred 
eighty-seven 
thousand six 

hundred 
eighty Qatari 

Riyals) 

01.01.2026 
04.01.2026 
05.01.2026 
06.01.2026 
07.01.2026 
08.01.2026 

22.01.2026 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 

• During the period this tender is offered, the interested bidders shall first deposit appropriate Tender Fee 
amount in cash (Cheque will not be accepted) into Company’s following Account at any QNB branch: